
Friday April 11
1.30pm
4.30pm
7.30pm

A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Dog Man [CTC] 
Black Bag [CTC] 

Saturday April 12
1.30pm
4.30pm
7.30pm

Dog Man [CTC] 
A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Flow [G] 

Sunday April 13
10.30am
1.30pm
4.30pm

The Cats of Gokogu Shrine [G] 
A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Dog Man [CTC] 

Tuesday April 15
10.30am 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Dog Man [CTC] 
A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Mickey 17 [CTC] OCAP

Saturday April 19
1.30pm 
4.30pm
7.30pm

A Minecraft Movie [CTC]
Dog Man [CTC]
Alto Knights [CTC]

Wednesday April 9
Josephine Wants to Dance

Friday May 2 - Sunday May 4
Newhaven College presents Xandadu

Thursday May 8 
Just a Farmer - Screening and panel discussion

Friday May 9
Mark Seymour and the Undertow

May 23 - June 8 
The Addams Family presented by the
Wonthaggi Theatrical Group

CINEMA SESSION TIMES

The Union Theatre,

Wonthaggi
This information is correct at the time of printing.
Please check our website for further information.

LIVE SHOWS

Book
Online

Thursday March 27
1.30pm

Widow Clicquot [M]

4.30pm

7.30pm

Bridget Jones:
Mad About The Boy [CTC] 
OCAP
Captain America: 
Brave New World [M]

Sunday Mar 30

Mickey 17 [CTC] OCAP10.30am

1.30pm Captain America:
Brave New World [M] OCAP

Thursday April 3
1.30pm

4.30pm

7.30pm

Bridget Jones: 
Mad About The Boy [CTC]

Captain America: 
Brave New World [M]

The Return [M]

Saturday April 5
1.30pm 
4.30pm
7.30pm

Dog Man [CTC]
A Minecraft Movie [CTC]
The Return [M]

Thursday April 17
10.30am
1.30pm
4.30pm 

Dog Man [CTC] 
A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Alto Knights [CTC] 

Wednesday April 16
10.30am 
1.30pm
4.30pm

A Minecraft Movie [CTC] 
Dog Man [CTC] 
Black Bag [CTC] 

Thursday April 10
10.30am
1.30pm
4.30pm 

A Minecraft Movie [CTC]
Dog Man [CTC]
Flow [G]


